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ROYAL KEBABS AND GYROS

CATERING MENU
(408)-540-7480

Each order serves 10 people
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ROYAL KEBABS AND GYROS

CATE

RING MENU

Each order serves 10 people

(408)-540-7480

APPETIZERS PLATTERS
Dips come with pita bread Comes with rice, salad and pita bread
Hummus $75 Lamb & Beef Gyro
Babaganoush $75 Chicken Gyro
Sauteed Eggplant $75 Chicken Shish Kebab
Haydari $75 Lamb Shish Kebab
Dolma (40pcs) $75 Combo Shish Kebab
Falafel (40pcs) $75 Royal Mix Platter
Combo Appitzer $170 Falafel Platter(No Rice)
DESSERT
Baklava (20pcs) %50

+$600 ORDERS QUALIFY FOR FREE DELIVERY

$190
$170
$180
$220
$200
$280

$160



