

## ROYAL KEBABS AND GYROS

CATERING MENU

(408)-540-7480 Each order serves 10 people





## ROYAL KEBABS AND GYROS

CATERING MENU
Each order serves 10 people
(408)-540-7480

APPETIZERS  Dips come with pita bread		PLATTERS Comes with rice, salad and pita bread	
Hummus	\$75	Lamb & Beef Gyro	\$190
Babaganoush	\$75	Chicken Gyro	\$170
Sauteed Eggplant	\$75	Chicken Shish Kebab	\$180
Haydari	\$75	Lamb Shish Kebab	\$220
Dolma (40pcs)	\$75	Combo Shish Kebab	\$200
Falafel (40pcs)	\$75	Royal Mix Platter	\$280
Combo Appitzer	\$170	Falafel Platter(No Rice)	\$160

## **DESSERT**

Baklava (20pcs) \$50

+\$600 ORDERS QUALIFY FOR FREE DELIVERY